8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:45a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Board of Education “Fall” Work Session
Agenda
August 16, 2011

Pinewood Country Club

Continental Breakfast

Call to Order / Welcome Becky Coltrane, Chair
Overview of Purpose Donald E. Andrews

Session | — Superintendent’s Report
Hillary Spangler (NCSU)
2011-2012 Annual Plan Donald E. Andrews

BREAK

Session Il — Curriculum and Instruction

Common Core Standards/SACS Pat Foust
Race to the Top Nan York
LUNCH
Session Il = Human Resources
Evaluations Cathy Brady

Legislative Updates

BREAK

Session IV — Accountability and Student Services

Accountability Dr. Sharon Johnson

AVID Sherri Trotter
Closure Donald E. Andrews/Board of Education
Adjourn

2011-2012 THEME: “Leading change to build the future for 21°* Century children.”



