Board of Education "Fall" Work Session Agenda August 16, 2011 Pinewood Country Club

8:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Call to Order / Welcome Overview of Purpose	Becky Coltrane, Chair Donald E. Andrews
9:10 a.m.	Session I – Superintendent's Report	Hillary Spangler (NCSU)
	2011-2012 Annual Plan	Donald E. Andrews
10:15 a.m.	BREAK	
10:30 a.m.	Session II – Curriculum and Instruction Common Core Standards/SACS Race to the Top	Pat Foust Nan York
11:45 a.m.	LUNCH	
12:30 p.m.	Session III – Human Resources Evaluations Legislative Updates	Cathy Brady
1:30 p.m.	BREAK	
1:45 p.m.	Session IV – Accountability and Student Ser Accountability AVID	rvices Dr. Sharon Johnson Sherri Trotter
2:45 p.m.	Closure	Donald E. Andrews/Board of Education
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

2011-2012 THEME: "Leading change to build the future for 21st Century children."